09-03
09-10

09-17
09-24

09-30

10-08
10-15
10-22

10-29
11-04
11-12
11-19
11-26

/)

VENTURERS

>

Sun—6 pm
Sun—2 pm

Sun—6 pm
Sun—3 pm

Sat—7:30 am

Sun
Sun—6 pm
Sun—1:30 pm

Sun—6 pm
Sat—8 am
Sun—>5 pm
Sun—2 pm
Sun—5 pm

Fall 2017
Semester Schedule

Bonfire & Chili Supper

Mahr Park Excursion

Meet at the park

(kayaking, fishing, hiking, Frisbee golf)
Bonfire & Fish fry (bring a side dish)

Kentucky Dam Excursion
(hiking and snagging)

Mammoth Cave Tour
(money turned in by 09-17)

Enjoy Fall Break
Bonfire

Evening @ the “Faughn Farm”
(bonfire, 4-wheeler rides, hayride)

Bonfire & Mexican Fiesta

Land Between the Lakes Excursion
Bonfire & Beans and Cornbread Dinner
Audubon Excursion & Mr. B’s Wings
Wild Game Dinner in the gym



