

## Fall 2017 Semester Schedule

09-03	Sun—6 pm	Bonfire & Chili Supper
09-10	Sun—2 pm	Mahr Park Excursion Meet at the park (kayaking, fishing, hiking, Frisbee golf)
09-17	Sun—6 pm	Bonfire & Fish fry (bring a side dish)
09-24	Sun—3 pm	Kentucky Dam Excursion (hiking and snagging)
09-30	Sat—7:30 am	Mammoth Cave Tour (money turned in by 09-17)
10-08	Sun	Enjoy Fall Break
10-15	Sun—6 pm	Bonfire
10-22	Sun—1:30 pm	Evening @ the "Faughn Farm" (bonfire, 4-wheeler rides, hayride)
10-29	Sun—6 pm	Bonfire & Mexican Fiesta
11-04	Sat—8 am	Land Between the Lakes Excursion
11-12	Sun—5 pm	Bonfire & Beans and Cornbread Dinner
11-19	Sun—2 pm	Audubon Excursion & Mr. B's Wings
11-26	Sun—5 pm	Wild Game Dinner in the gym